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2023-24 Reciprocity Schedule* 

Portage season ticket holders are admitted 

to all concerts at no additional charge. 

Dates subject to change – See websites for latest information 

                            
Portage 

Oct 26   Thur  7pm Lee Dewyze, Singer/Songwriter 
Nov 16   Thur  7pm   Bopology, Swing Band 
Mar 24   Sun   7pm Adele, Cellist, “Cello Celebration” 
May 02   Thur  7pm   Mariachi Ameca, Mariachi Band 

- See Portagelive.org for more info 
 

LaPorte 
Oct 22   Sun   2 pm   Jason Lyle Black, pianist 
Feb  3   Sat    2 pm  Chris Funk;  magic, comedy, music 
Mar 26   Tue  7 pm   Kiss Me Once, Stories of Homefront 
Apr 28  Sun   2 pm   Carlson String Quartet, Classical 

- See Laporteconcerts.com for more info 
 

Munster 
Sep 18   Mon   7pm   Vox Fortura, Classical Vocal Group 
Oct 24   Tues   7pm   Barbara Padilla, Classical Soprano 
Nov 13   Mon   7pm   The Suits, Quartet 50s thru 80s 
Feb 13   Tues  7pm   The Starlets, Stars of the 50s-60s 
Mar 11   Mon   7pm   Mia Vassiley, Virtuoso Pianist 
Apr 13   Sat    7pm   Bennie & the Jets, Elton John show 

- See Lakeshoreconcerts.org for more info 
  
 

*Schedule subject to change – Final schedule with showtimes will be mailed to Portage Members end of August with 
venue addresses and contact names and numbers. 

 

 

For more information, call 
Linda Hardin at (219) 762-5025 

hardinll@msn.com 

 

http://www.portagelive.org/

